Les Biéres FEi

Jean Louis

Longue Vie

Apéritifs

Ricard

Suze
Martini

Kir

Gin Tonic
Whisky/Coca

La rousse
La Brune

EFEurochild
Minouche
Killer Bees

33cl
33cl

33cl
33cl
33cl

2cl
5cl
5cl
12cl1
3cl
3cl

5€
5€

5€
5€
5€

3€
6€
6€
7€
11€
11€
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Digestif

Whi sky

Rhum

Vodka

Chartreuse

Verveine

Limoncello
Get 27

Eau de Vie

Genepi

Sapinette

Fleurette

Bas Armagnac

Cognac

Porto

BM signature vin
de paille tourbé
BM signature fumé
Whisky Chdtaigne
Distillerie des
Aravis

Don Papa

Rhum Arrangé
Compagnie des
Indes

El Dorado 12 ans
d’age

Absolut

Verte
Jaune

Verveine du Velay
Pagés

Mirabelle Gauthier
Framboise Gauthier
Poire Gauthier
Quetch alsace
Bertrand

E.D.V Genepi

Distillerie des
Aravis

Distillerie des
Aravis

Maison 16
Maison 16

Gelas 8ans

Fanny Fougerat

Grahams 10 ans
Grahams 20 ans

4c1

4cl
4cl

4cl
4cl
4cl

4c1

4c1

4cl
4cl

4c1

4c1

4c1

4cl
4cl
4cl
4cl

4c1

4c1

4c1

4cl
4cl

4c1

4c1

4cl
4cl

10€

10€
8€

%€
7€
10€

10€

8€

%€
%€

%€

6€

6€

7€
7€
7€
7€

7€

8€

7€

7€
7€

10€

12€

10€
13€



ans Alcool

Jus de fruit
Ferme Margerie i

Thé glacé
Jardins de

1’Hermitage i
Limonade
Bulles de Ruches

Coca Cola

Perrier
Sirop

Eau minerale

Café Malongo

Thé Fi
Infusion

Zero

Evian

Vals

Expresso

Double expresso
Allongé

Décaréiné
Décaréiné allongé

25cl

33cl

25cl
27,5cl

33cl
33cl

33cl

1L
50c1

70cl
33cl

4€

5€

4€
5€

4€
4€

4€
2,50€

5€
3,50€

5€
3,50€

2,60€
4,50€
3,50€
3,10€
3,60€
4,10€
4,10€
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